Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Bei Angelika

Do
Fr
Do
Do
Fr
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Do
Fr
Do
Do
Fr

29.01.26
30.01.26
05.02.26
26.02.26
27.02.26
13.03.26
09.04.26
17.04.26
23.04.26
14.05.26
15.05.26
21.05.26
28.05.26
29.05.26

2B
3D
2B
2B
3D
3D
2B
3D
2B
2B
3D
2B
2B
3D

Dart Knights Hamburg
ACDC Voll Daneben
Dart Knights Hamburg
Dart Knights Hamburg
ACDC Voll Daneben
ACDC Voll Daneben
Dart Knights Hamburg
ACDC Voll Daneben
Dart Knights Hamburg
Dart Knights Hamburg
ACDC Voll Daneben
Dart Knights Hamburg
Dart Knights Hamburg
ACDC Voll Daneben

Oldesloer Knaben 2
Queens-Fire

Lucky Darter

DC The Wild Things
Macht Ja Nix

DC Immer Voll

Fire Dragon's

Good Darts

BDCN

Dart Zwerge Il

Die DartLegastheniker

Ritzendarter
Klausenkiller

Storm-Darters

Stand: 12.01.2026

ACDC Voll Daneben

Dart Knights Hamburg


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=15&change_date=37525
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=15&change_date=38362
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=16&change_date=37531
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=18&change_date=37543
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=18&change_date=38386
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=20&change_date=38399
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=23&change_date=37576
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=24&change_date=38424
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=25&change_date=37592
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=27&change_date=37608
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=27&change_date=38444
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=28&change_date=37615
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=29&change_date=37623
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=29&change_date=38460

