

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Bei Angelika

Do	29.01.26	2B	Dart Knights Hamburg	-	Oldesloer Knaben 2	
Fr	30.01.26	3D	ACDC Voll Daneben	-	Queens-Fire	
Do	05.02.26	2B	Dart Knights Hamburg	-	Lucky Darter	
Do	26.02.26	2B	Dart Knights Hamburg	-	DC The Wild Things	Stand: 12.01.2026
Fr	27.02.26	3D	ACDC Voll Daneben	-	Macht Ja Nix	
Fr	13.03.26	3D	ACDC Voll Daneben	-	DC Immer Voll	ACDC Voll Daneben
Do	09.04.26	2B	Dart Knights Hamburg	-	Fire Dragon's	Dart Knights Hamburg
Fr	17.04.26	3D	ACDC Voll Daneben	-	Good Darts	
Do	23.04.26	2B	Dart Knights Hamburg	-	BDCN	
Do	14.05.26	2B	Dart Knights Hamburg	-	Dart Zwerge II	
Fr	15.05.26	3D	ACDC Voll Daneben	-	Die DartLegastheniker	
Do	21.05.26	2B	Dart Knights Hamburg	-	Ritzendarter	
Do	28.05.26	2B	Dart Knights Hamburg	-	Klausenkiller	
Fr	29.05.26	3D	ACDC Voll Daneben	-	Storm-Darters	